MULTIPLE OUTPUT PROGRAMMABLE LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
I r {: I 11cD I PC LabVIEW
��� Driver
The GPO-Series contain the superior technology
and high quality which GW lnstek had established
through its long history of power supply design
and manufacturing. The GPO-Series offers digital
panel control, large display, bright LED indicators,

.S 1 mVrms(5Hz~ l MHz)
Specifications subject to change without notice. PD-0000DGD1 DH
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPD-2303S GPD-2303S 2 Channels, 180W Programmable Linear DC Power Supply
GPD-3303S GPD-3303S 3 Channels, 195W Programmable Linear DC Power Supply
GPD-4303S GPD-4303S 4 Channels, 195W Programmable Linear DC Power Supply
GPD-3303D GPD-3303D 3 Channels, 195W Programmable Linear DC Power Supply
User Manua l  x 1 , Power cord x 1
GPD-2303S Test Lead GTL-104Ax2;European Test Lead GTL-204Ax2, GTL-201Axl
GPD-3303S Test Lead GTL-104Ax2,GTL-105Axl;European Test Lead GTL-203Axl,GTL-204Ax2,GTL-201Axl
GPD-4303S Test Lead GTL-104Ax2,GTL-105Ax2;European Test Lead GTL-203Ax2,GTL-204Ax2,GTL-201Axl